
COC Summer Series #6

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 76 ALEC FLORES 00:16:36.09 Series

2 71 VALENTIN GONZALEZ 00:16:39.53 Series

3 140 OSCAR OROZCO 00:16:42.95 Series

4 119 DIEGO PASTERO 00:16:54.00 Series

5 158 SAUL SALAYES 00:18:56.66 Series

6 11 NOAH ESCOBEDO 00:18:57.36 Series

7 159 JOSE O'LMEDE 00:19:07.82 Series

8 152 JOSE PAREDES 00:19:13.51 Series

9 65 MARTIN ARREDONDO 00:19:35.63 Series

10 97 ANTONIO SANDOVAL 00:19:43.78 Series

11 123 ROBERTO
ESCOBEDO

00:19:57.42 Series

12 160 TREVO LINENN 00:20:43.63 Series

13 144 JOSE ORTIZ 00:20:52.01 Series

14 59 ETHAN MENDEZ 00:21:20.10 Series

15 112 HECTOR SORIA 00:22:28.00 Series

16 128 JONATHAN SUMMER 00:22:31.23 Series

17 129 JESUS ACOSTA 00:22:34.03 Series

18 149 COLLIN THEULE 00:23:06.68 Series

19 80 KWANG-JAE YI 00:23:35.99 Series

20 148 RYAN THEULE 00:24:43.88 Series

21 155 LUCAS MELQUIADES 00:24:56.41 Series

22 136 CARLOS TAPIA 00:25:18.15 Series

23 82 KEITH DAVIS 00:25:44.71 Series

24 92 BRENDEN WILEY 00:27:31.42 Series

25 90 MARTIN LILLY 00:27:59.49 Series

26 151 JAMES NICHO 00:29:14.29 Series

27 117 RON PETERSEN 00:29:37.01 Series

28 86 CARL PANTOJA 00:30:41.27 Series

29 1 NICK TROZZI 00:30:52.90 Series

30 93 DAVID SUMMER 00:32:14.24 Series

31 111 DAVID MCNEIL 00:33:45.85 Series

32 121 FRANK SCHRANZ 00:33:51.45 Series

33 103 FRED EISLER 00:34:03.50 Series

34 122 AURECIO ACOSTA 00:34:03.62 Series

35 115 RONALD WRIGHT 00:34:12.85 Series

36 133 JOHN SCHWARTZ 00:34:50.34 Series

37 154 PAUL NEWBERRY 00:35:25.68 Series

38 114 WILL WRIGHT 00:42:17.59 Series

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 127 NOEMI TOVAR
TERRAZAS

00:20:13.41 Series

2 104 PAOLA ESTRADA 00:21:23.74 Series

3 53 TINA LIN 00:22:16.56 Series

4 110 YVETTE SORIA 00:22:19.00 Series

5 85 LISA MURPHY 00:23:38.71 Series

6 106 AALIYAH TARANGO 00:23:48.97 Series

7 89 BRIELLE WILEY 00:23:54.18 Series

8 139 JESSICA TOHILL 00:24:45.35 Series

9 120 GAYOSHI RODRIGO 00:24:58.94 Series

10 105 KAMILA ESTRADA 00:25:18.78 Series

11 79 CAROLYN GORDON 00:27:29.00 Series

12 137 PAULA MERCADO 00:28:39.72 Series

13 131 MARIA SCHWARTZ 00:39:22.97 Series

Male 0 - 10

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 149 COLLIN THEULE 00:23:06.68 Series

2 92 BRENDEN WILEY 00:27:31.42 Series

Female 0 - 10

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 106 AALIYAH TARANGO 00:23:48.97 Series

2 105 KAMILA ESTRADA 00:25:18.78 Series

Female 11 - 13

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 104 PAOLA ESTRADA 00:21:23.74 Series

Male 14 - 17

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 76 ALEC FLORES 00:16:36.09 Series

2 11 NOAH ESCOBEDO 00:18:57.36 Series

3 59 ETHAN MENDEZ 00:21:20.10 Series

Female 14 - 17

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 53 TINA LIN 00:22:16.56 Series

Male 18 - 24

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 115 RONALD WRIGHT 00:34:12.85 Series

Female 18 - 24

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 89 BRIELLE WILEY 00:23:54.18 Series

2 139 JESSICA TOHILL 00:24:45.35 Series

Male 25 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 123 ROBERTO
ESCOBEDO

00:19:57.42 Series

2 160 TREVO LINENN 00:20:43.63 Series

3 128 JONATHAN SUMMER 00:22:31.23 Series

Male 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 119 DIEGO PASTERO 00:16:54.00 Series

2 159 JOSE O'LMEDE 00:19:07.82 Series

3 114 WILL WRIGHT 00:42:17.59 Series

Female 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 127 NOEMI TOVAR
TERRAZAS

00:20:13.41 Series
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Male 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 71 VALENTIN GONZALEZ 00:16:39.53 Series

2 140 OSCAR OROZCO 00:16:42.95 Series

3 152 JOSE PAREDES 00:19:13.51 Series

4 144 JOSE ORTIZ 00:20:52.01 Series

5 136 CARLOS TAPIA 00:25:18.15 Series

Female 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 110 YVETTE SORIA 00:22:19.00 Series

Male 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 65 MARTIN ARREDONDO 00:19:35.63 Series

2 148 RYAN THEULE 00:24:43.88 Series

3 82 KEITH DAVIS 00:25:44.71 Series

Female 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 85 LISA MURPHY 00:23:38.71 Series

Male 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 158 SAUL SALAYES 00:18:56.66 Series

2 97 ANTONIO SANDOVAL 00:19:43.78 Series

Female 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 131 MARIA SCHWARTZ 00:39:22.97 Series

Female 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 120 GAYOSHI RODRIGO 00:24:58.94 Series

Male 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 112 HECTOR SORIA 00:22:28.00 Series

2 155 LUCAS MELQUIADES 00:24:56.41 Series

3 90 MARTIN LILLY 00:27:59.49 Series

4 154 PAUL NEWBERRY 00:35:25.68 Series

Female 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 79 CAROLYN GORDON 00:27:29.00 Series

2 137 PAULA MERCADO 00:28:39.72 Series

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 129 JESUS ACOSTA 00:22:34.03 Series

2 80 KWANG-JAE YI 00:23:35.99 Series

3 151 JAMES NICHO 00:29:14.29 Series

4 1 NICK TROZZI 00:30:52.90 Series

5 93 DAVID SUMMER 00:32:14.24 Series

6 103 FRED EISLER 00:34:03.50 Series

7 122 AURECIO ACOSTA 00:34:03.62 Series

8 133 JOHN SCHWARTZ 00:34:50.34 Series

Male 70 - 89

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 117 RON PETERSEN 00:29:37.01 Series

2 86 CARL PANTOJA 00:30:41.27 Series

3 111 DAVID MCNEIL 00:33:45.85 Series

4 121 FRANK SCHRANZ 00:33:51.45 Series
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